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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—contmued

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 28—continued.
SALARIES—continued.
Sub-Offices, Dunedin—continued.
Purakanui—
Telegraphist (also Railway £125)
Roxburgh—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.
Messenger . .
St. Bathan §—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Seacliff—
Postmaster (also Railway £105)
South Dunedin—
Postmaster
Messenger
Stirling—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Tapanui—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.
Messenger
‘Wathola—
Postmaster (also Railway £102)
‘Waikaia—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.
Waikouaiti—
Postmaster (also Railway £’72)
Messenger
Waitahuna—
Postmaster (also Railway £115)
124 Country Postmasters

Curer Posr Orrice, INVERCARGILL—
Chief Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.
7 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £16:3 1 at £150, 1 at £l40 3
at £l30
6 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £150, 2 at £130, 1 at
£105, 1 at £100 .
Cadet
Exchange Clerk
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £120, 1at £110 ...
5 Messengers, 1 ab £90, 1 at £52, 3 at £36
Sub-Offices, Invercargill—
Arrowtown —
Postmaster and Registrar of Bu‘bhs, &e.
Messenger .
Bluff—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £115, 1 at £105
Messenger
Dipton—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Edendale—
Postmaster (also Railway £140)
Grore—
Postmaster and Registrar of Blrths, &e. .
Cadet .
Letter Carrier
Messenger
Kingston—
Postmaster (also Railway £140)
Lumsden—
Postmaster (also Railway £165)
Telegraphist

1888-89.

190

170
42

25
850
400
1,095
835
90
100

230
250

200
36
280
220
36
10
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